STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF

IN-USE OFF-ROAD DIESEL-
DOT DES-OE-0102 14 (NEW 09/2023)

CONTRACT NO. BIDDING FIRM

03-2G5404 Myers & Sons Construction LLC

Under 13 CCR § 2449 ef seq., list the fleet name and Off-Road Diesel Fleet Identification (DOORS ID');riﬁmb'er fdr euevy fleet used by you or your

subcontractor to perform the work below.

[[] Check here if all fieets used to perform work are not subject to 13 CCR § 2449 ef seq. Submit the blank form as pan of the bid.

Fleet Name

Myers & Sons Construction LP
Camblin Steel Service
_Austin Enterprises
_Specialized Pavement Marking, LLC

W.C. Maloney Inc.

ABSL Construction

Vintage Paving Company, INc.

Dees Burke Engineering Constructors

DE)ORS ID Number

31289

3467

2698

5894

258

1588

4279

126093

i‘:

hD A Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For mon; information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284,
'i

TTY 711, in wrting at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento. CA 95814, or by email at Forms.Management.Unit@dot.ca gov.





