STATE OF CALIFORNIA • DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION IN-USE OFF-ROAD DIESEL-FUELED VEHICLE LIST DOT DES-OE-0102 14 (NEW 09/2023)

ADA Notice



CONTRACT NO.	BIDDING FIRM	CONSTRUCTOR
03-2G5404	Myers & Sons Construction LLC	CONTRACT AWARDS
	***************************************	7/17/11/14

Under 13 CCR § 2449 et seq., list the fleet name and Off-Road Diesel Fleet Identification (DOORS ID) number for every fleet used by you or your subcontractor to perform the work below.

Check here if all fleets used to perform work are not subject to 13 CCR § 2449 et seq. Submit the blank form as part of the bid.

Fleet Name	DOORS ID Number
Myers & Sons Construction LP	31289
Camblin Steel Service	3467
Austin Enterprises	2698
Specialized Pavement Marking, LLC	5894
W.C. Maloney Inc.	258
ABSL Construction	1588
Vintage Paving Company, INc.	4279
Dees Burke Engineering Constructors	126093